
PROUDLY

Regular or Decaf Price
L MM L

Calories

C O F F E E  &  E S P R E S S O

T E A  &  N O N - C O F F E E

Drip Coffee 3.00

3.25

2.75

5.25

4.00

5.25

5.00

6.25

5.00

3.50

5.25

4.50

6.25

5.50

220

50

240

90

6.00

4.00

140

0

160

5

25

250

25

250

3.75

6.25

15

300

25

340

4.00

3.75

0

0

5

5

Espresso
Americano

Cappuccino

Latte
Vanilla Latte
Caramel Macchiato

Mocha

White Chocolate Mocha                      

Brewed Tea-

Matcha Latte
Chai Latte

Iced Tea

Fruit Tea Shaker

Cocoa

Vanilla Frappe

-Strawberry Lemon, Yuzu Citrus

Iced Tea Lemonade

(Double, Triple)

Black, Green or Herbal

-Black Green or Wild Berry Hibiscus

Iced Tea Lemonade with fruit puree & fruit slices

(Non-coffee)

POURING

6.00

5.00

6.00

6.00

4.50

6.00

4.50

7.00

6.00

7.00

7.00

5.50

5.50

320

140

350

410

530

410

470

370

180

420

480

600

600

4807.00



PROUDLY

Price
L MM L

Calories

C O L D  B R E W &  S I G N A T U R E  B A V E R A G E S  

THE BLACK TIE

FRAPPE

C U S T O M I Z E

Cold Brew 4.50

5.00

5.75 6.75 230 300

6.00

5.50 0

0

0

0Nitro Cold Brew 
Cold Brew Oat Latte

Original

Mocha

Caramel

Cold Brew sweetened with condensed milk, chicory syrup, half & half

Double-strength Cold Brew blended with milk and ice, topped with whipped cream 

Adds 10 cal

10-20 cal per oz

POURING

5.50

6.00

6.00

6.50

7.00

7.00

190

440
460

260

570
610

Matcha

Espresso Shot

Oat, Almond, or Soy Milk

6.00

1.00

1.00

+

+

7.00 360 470

Whipped Cream

Syrup

Sauce

Milk-based beverage calories calculated using 2% milk, except for Frappe, and
Black Tie. Additional nutrition information available upon request 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Sugar-free, light,
or decaf options may be available. 

+

+

+

.50

.75

.75

Adds 100 cal

Adds 0-30 cal per pump

Adds 15 - 60 cal per pump



B R E A K F A S T  I T E M S

G R A B  A N D  G O

Bagel & Cream Cheese

Egg, Cheese & Sausage Breakfast Sandwich

Egg & Cheese Breakfast Sandwich

Muffin, Croissant or Cinnamon Roll

Yogurt Parfait with Berries

Fruit Cup

Oatmeal

3.50

6.75

6.00

3.75

8.50

3.50

5.25


